MultiConnect® Conduit™AP
Access Point for LoRa® Technology
LoRaWAN™ to IP Border Gateway
MultiConnect® Conduit™ AP Access Point for LoRa® Technology
The MultiConnect® Conduit™ AP harnesses the power of the LoRaWAN™ protocol
to provide deep in-building penetration and connectivity to thousands of IoT
assets. Easy to deploy thanks to integrated antennas, it can be mounted on walls
or ceilings to extend LoRa® connectivity in commercial buildings like hotels,

management platform
System and network statistics
ORDERING INFORMATION
4G LTE Models
Model Description Region
MTCAP-LNA3-915-001L LTE Cat 1 mLinux Programmable Access Point w/US Accessory Kit (AT&T - Verizon Dual mode cell) US
MTCAP-LNA3-915-001A LTE Cat 1 AEP Programmable Access Point w/US Accessory Kit (AT&T - Verizon Dual mode cell) US
MTCAP-LEU1-868-001L LTE Cat 3 mLinux Programmable Access Point w/EU/UK Accessory Kit (Euro cell ) EMEA
MTCAP-LEU1-868-001A LTE Cat 3 AEP Programmable Access Point w/EU/UK Accessory Kit (Euro cell ) EMEA
Non-cellular Models
Model Description Region
MTCAP-915-001L Ethernet mLinux Programmable Access Point w/US Accessory Kit US
MTCAP-915-001A Ethernet AEP Programmable Access Point w/US Accessory Kit US
MTCAP-868-001L Ethernet mLinux Programmable Access Point w/EU/UK Accessory Kit  EMEA
MTCAP-868-001A Ethernet AEP Programmable Access Point w/EU/UK Accessory Kit EMEA
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
Fast and Intuitive Programming with
Node.js and Node-RED Technologies
Applications can be simply created and